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Bus R1 St Paul's Cray - St Mary Cray - Orpington - Chelsfield 
- Green Street Green

Go to website

Direction
Grovelands Road — High Street / Worlds End Lane

41 stops

Open route schedule

Grovelands Road

Croxley Green

Cotmandene Crescent

Goose Green Close

Chorleywood Crescent

Brenchley Road

St Peter And St Paul School

Bridgewater Close

Marlings Park Avenue

Clarendon Way

Leesons Primary School

St Mary Cray Station

Nugent Retail Park

Stanley Way

Kent Road

High Street / Carlton Parade

High Street / Church Hill

Walnuts Centre

High Street /Orpington War Memorial

Tubbenden Lane

Orpington Station

Route schedule
Grovelands Road — High Street / Worlds End Lane

Monday 00:15-23:45

Tuesday 00:15-23:45

Wednesday 00:15-23:45

Thursday 00:15-23:45

Friday 00:15-23:45

Saturday 00:15-23:45

Sunday 00:15-23:45

Route info

Direction: Grovelands Road

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Orpington Bus Station

Tubbenden Lane

St Aubyns Gardens

Sevenoaks Road

Cheltenham Road

Sandhurst Road

Eton Road / Repton Road

Malvern Road (BR6)

Winchester Road

The Highway School

Stirling Drive

Chelsfield

Chelsfield Centre

High Beeches (BR6)

Woodlands Road Green Street Green

Vine Road

Highfield Avenue (BR6)

Farnborough Hill

High Street / Green Street Green

High Street / Worlds End Lane



Direction
High Street / Green Street Green — Grovelands Road

45 stops

Open route schedule

High Street / Green Street Green

Farnborough Hill

Waring Drive

Windsor Drive /Waring Drive

Woodlands Road Green Street Green

High Beeches (BR6)

Chelsfield Centre

Chelsfield

Stirling Drive

The Highway School

Winchester Road

Malvern Road (BR6)

Eton Road / Repton Road

Sandhurst Road

Cheltenham Road

Repton Road / Cranleigh Close

St Aubyns Gardens

Tubbenden Lane

Orpington Station

Orpington Bus Station

Tubbenden Lane

High Street /Orpington War Memorial

Walnuts Centre

High Street / Broomhill Road

Goodmead Road

Route schedule
High Street / Green Street Green — Grovelands Road

Monday 00:10-23:40

Tuesday 00:10-23:40

Wednesday 00:10-23:40

Thursday 00:10-23:40

Friday 00:10-23:40

Saturday 00:10-23:40

Sunday 00:10-23:40

Route info

Direction: High Street / Green Street Green

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-R1-3339278171-4229409245


Carlton Parade

Kent Road

Nugent Retail Park

St Mary Cray/Station Approach

St Mary Cray Station

Leesons Primary School

Clarendon Way

Manorfields Close

Marlings Park Avenue

Bridgewater Close

St Peter And St Paul School

Brenchley Road

Beddington Road

Chorleywood Crescent

Cotmandene Crescent

Midfield Way / Chipperfield Road

Bostall Road

Wisley Road

Lullingstone Crescent

Grovelands Road

R1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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